
 
WAPCOS LIMITED 

(A Government of India Undertaking) 
 

Date: 16.01.2025  
 
Reference: Tender no. WAP/CMU-III/SMFPL/Marketing/2024-25/01 dated 28.06.2024 

for the “Providing Consultancy Services for Market Assessment, Financial Analysis, 

Advertisement, Marketing and Sales Services of Built-up area of Development of 

National Industrial Township Project at Agartala, Tripura”.      

 
GeM Bid Number: GEM/2024/B/5103290 dated 28.06.2024.  
 
The above tender has been cancelled due to administrative reasons. 
 
 
 
  

(Adarsh Kalhia) 
Chief Engineer (CMU-III) 

 
 
 
 

 


